
MENYMENY

Enjoy a freshly baked neapolitan pizza or one of our
traditional pastas. Every dish is made with ingredients of

the highest quality and love!

WWW.STRA JKALLEY . S E

WELCOME

A La Carte

BROGATAN 46, 961 64 BODEN

https://www.google.com/maps/place//data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x467f588ac8c62c95:0x11cba821cf2df1fb?sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjp-8exv9yEAxUQA9sEHUIQBP8Q4kB6BAgyEAA


Margherita 169:-
San Marzano Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, 
Bufala Mozzarella, Basil, Olive Oil,
Parmigiano Reggiano.

PIZZA ROSASTARTERS
Garlic Bread 89:-

Classico

Nduja

Cappricciosa

189:-

189:-

179:-

San Marzano Tomato Sauce, Mozzaella,
Parma, Ruccola, Balsamico, Pine Nuts,
Parmigiano Reggiano, 

San Marzano Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella,
Nduja, Pickled chili, Stracciatella,
Parmigiano Reggiano, Oregano.

San Marzano Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella,
Champignon, Italian Ham, Parmigiano
Reggiano, Oregano.

169:-
San Marzano Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella,
Italian Ham, Parmigiano Reggiano,
Oregano.

Vesuvio

FOR INFORMATION ABOUT ALLERGENS, ASK THE STAFF.

189:-
San Marzano Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella,
Kebab, Friggitello, Champignon, Onion,
Parmigiano Reggiano, Kebab Sauce.

Kebabpizza

WE HAVE GLUTEN FREE PIZZAS & PASTAS ON DEMAND. 

for 2 people

199:-
San Marzano Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella,
Tenderloin, Arugula, Cherry Tomato,
Parmigiano Reggiano.

Oxfile

Vild salmon 199:-
Creme Fraiche, Mozzarella, Smoked
salmon, Potatoes, Watercress, Parmigiano
Reggiano.

Getost 179:-
Creme Fraiche, Mozzarella, Goat cheese,
Caramelised Onion Chutney, Balsamico, 
Black Pepper, Parmigiano Reggiano. 

Päron 179:-
Creme Fraiche, Mozzarella, Pear Puré,
Balsamico, Pine Nuts, Parmigiano Reggiano.

Tartufo 199:-
Creme Fraiche, Mozzarella, Salsiccia, Crema
Di Funghi, Truffel, Olive Oil, Pecorino flan,
Watercress.

PIZZA BIANCA

ASK THE STAFF ABOUT THE 
“PIZZA OF THE MONTH”

ADD RICOTTA FILLED
CRUST TO THE PIZZA OF

YOUR CHOICE! 29:-



109:-

KIDS

119:-

Pizza salad

Margherita
Tomato, Cheese. 

Vesuvio
Tomato, Cheese, Ham.

Kycklingnuggets 6ST 79:-/ 9ST 99:-

Hamburgertallrik 89:-

Pasta Napoletana 99:-

Pasta Bolognese 109:-

BEVERAGES
Coca Cola 25:- / 30:-

Coca Cola Zero 25:- / 30:-

Fanta Orange

Fanta Exotic

Trocadero

Redbull

Loka

Smil

Kaffe

25:- / 30:-

25:- / 30:-

25:- / 30:-

30:-

25:-

10:-

25:-

33cl / 50cl

33cl / 50cl

33cl / 50cl

33cl / 50cl

33cl / 50cl

Natural, Lemon, Pear,
Mango & Lime.

Apple, Orange

Sallad, Hamburgerdressing, French Fries.

Trocadero Zero 25:- / 30:-33cl / 50cl

EXTRAS
Aioli 
Kebab Sauce
Hamburger Sauce

15:-

15:-

15:-

25:-

DESSERT
Tiramisù 109:-
Limited availability

Napoletana 149:-
San Marzano Tomato Sauce, Basil,
Parmigiano Reggiano. 
Served With Tagliatelle.

Amatriciana
San Marzano Tomato Sauce, Guanciale,
Pecorino Romana, White Wine. 
Served With Linguini.

169:-

Bolognese
Beef- & Pork Meat, San Marzano Tomato
Sauce, Red Wine, Vegetables, Parmigiano
Reggiano. Served With Tagliatelle.

179:-

Carbonara
Guanciale, Pecorino, Egg, Black Pepper.
Served With Spaghetti.

189:-

PASTA

French Fries, Hamburgerdressing

Served with Spaghetti

Served with Spaghetti



BEER
Heineken
Daura damm glutenfree
Newcastle Brown Ale
Birra Moretti

DRAFT BEER
Norrlands Guld 
Mariestads 
Ship Full Of IPA

CIDER
Smirnoff ICE

Briska Päron

Briska Demi-Sec

Briska Hallon/Vinbär

SPARKLING
Le Contesse Prosecco

WHITE WINE
Barefoot Pinot Grigio

Altos Del Condor

RED WINE
Altos Del Condor

Dark Horse Zinfandel

ALCOHOL FREE
Heineken 0.0%
Ship Full of IPA 0.0%

33cl

33cl

33cl

33cl

Fresh and fruity with generous notes of
fresh green apple and white peach. 
Refreshing end.

The white house wine. Fresh and fruity with
notes of pineapple and mango. Slight
sweetness and a long flowery finish.

The red house wine. Full-bodied and strong
flavoured with a slight spiciness. Dark
berries, blackcurrant and herbs.

Generous fruity flavour with hints of
blueberry jam, blackberries, mint, pepper
and vanilla.

79:-

79:-

89:-

89:-

99:-/396:-

89:-

89:-

95:-

85:-

79:-

79:-

79:-

99:-/495:-

99:-/396:-

99:-/396:-

109:-/436:-

45:-

45:-
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Barefoot Merlot
Semifull-bodied with notes of dark cherries,
plum and chocolate. long, fruity finish.

99:-/396:-

Briska 0.0% 45:-
Demi-Sec, Raspberry/Black Currant

Original, Raspberry

Briska Fläder 79:-

Cardonnay 0.0%
Merlot 0.0%

59:-

59:-

50cl

50cl

50cl

33cl

33cl

33cl

33cl

33cl

Pear

Riesling/Peach

Raspberry/Black Currant

Elderflower


